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SSISB/ Academic Calendar/ July 2023 Sat, 01.07.2023
Academic/Activity Calendar for the month of July 2023:

Following are the events and activities scheduled for the month of July 2023:
Date Da Event/Description
01.07.2023 Sat (First) Academic Classes
Nursery to Std I: Rhymes /Poem Recitation Competition
Std 1l & 1lI: English Handwriting Competition
Std IV and V: Rainy Day: Poster making Competition
Std VI to VIII: Drawing Competition
Std IX and X: Investiture Ceremony (Award of badges or sashes to students
with roles and responsibilities as school leaders, such as the head boy, head girl,
prefects, house captains, and sports captains.)
02.07.2023 Sun Holiday
03.07.2023 Academic Classes
Guru Purnima Celebration( Students’expression of love and gratitude
towards their teachers)
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04.07.2023 Tue Academic Classes
05.07.2023 Wed Academic Classes
06.07.2023 Thu Academic Classes
07.07.2023 Fri Academic Classes

08.07.2023
09.07.2023
10.07.2023
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at (Second) Inter-School Patriotic Song Singing Competition
Holiday
Academic Classes / Periodic Test | : Std | to VIII
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11.07.2023 Tue Academic Classes/ Periodic Test | : Std | to VIII
12.07.2023 Wed Academic Classes / Colour Day Celebration / Periodic Test | : Std | to VI
13.07.2023 Thu Academic Classes/ Periodic Test | : Std | to VIII
14.07.2023 Fri Academic Classes/ Periodic Test | : Std | to VIII

15.07.2023
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at (Third)  Periodic Test I: Std | to VI
Field Trip /
Std Nursery to II: Military Mahadev Temple, Camp, Belagavi
Std Ill to V: Kamal Basti, Fort Area, Belagavi
Std VI to VIII: Science Centre, Dharma Marg, Belagavi
Std IX and X: Water Pump House

16.07.2023 Sun Holiday
17.07.2023 Mon Academic Classes/ Periodic Test | : Std | to VIII
18.07.2023 Tue Academic Classes/
19.07.2023 Wed Academic Classes
20.07.2023 Thu Academic Classes
21.07.2023 Fri Academic Classes
22.07.2023 Sat (Fourth) Teachers Training/Workshop
23.07.2023 Sun Holiday
24.07.2023 Mon Academic Classes
25.07.2023 Tue Academic Classes
26.07.2023 Wed Academic Classes /
Kindergarten Colour Day Celebration : Blue Colour Day
27.07.2023 Thu Academic Classes /
28.07.2023 Fri Academic Classes /
29.07.2023 Sat (Fifth) Moharram Open Day / PTM
30.07.2023 Sun Holiday
31.07.2023 Mon Academic Classes
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On Saturday, 08.07.2023 Inter-School Patriotic Song Singing Competition will be held in the
Campus.

Regular Attendance is Critical for Academic Success and Consistency in Submission of
Homework Maximises Performance: Dear parents are requested to encourage all students to
attend the classes regularly and submit the homework/assignments to Subject Teachers on time.
Regular attendance at school maximises students’ opportunities to participate more fully in
learning activities. Students who do regular homework are more committed to doing well in

studies.

Hanamant P Tagari M. Sc (Mathematics) B. Ed
Principal
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